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Rosmart 2 Lichtschranke | Gesamtstrecke m Einzeln
Start LS 1 110 110 20 sec
LS 2 230 120 19 sec
LS 3 630 400 50 sec

A LS 4 750 120 22 sec

LS 5 1190 440 58 sec
L] LS 6 1270 80 15 sec |
LS 7 1530 260 35 sec
LS 8 1610 80 20 sec
LS 9 2060|450 64 sec
LS 10 2180/ 120 18 sec
LS 11 2580/ 400 50 sec

LS 12 2700 120 20 sec
A_ LS 13 3140 440 59 sec
LS 14 3220 80 19 sec
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Funkuhr 00



